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VENETO

11° Memorial "Elena Lago"
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Stile Libero

Tezze sul Brenta, Domenica 10/11/2019 ore 15:56

Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

ZANON SOFIA
SARTORE DESIREE
BASSO ASIA
BOSCARO BENEDETTA
ZUECCO ANYA
FIUMARA SOFIA
MARCHETTI SOFIA
SANDRO ALESSIA
CAMUFFO ELISA
WALDNER SELINA
STOCCO EMMA
TESTA ELLI
BISCOTTI MICHELA
FELTRIN GIORGIA
FRANCHI ASYA
ALBERTIN OTTAVIA
CONTE SOFIA
FASSINA GIORGIA
MULEDDU ZAIRA
BUSNARDO ALESSIA
PISTORE GRETA
TORRESIN MARTINA
BASAGLIA FRANCESCA
PADRIN DAFNE
CECCHINATO ANNA
GNOATO GIADA
BRIDA CARLOTTA LORENZA
LEX ANNA
CAVINATO SUSAN
ZANELLA ALICE
CASOTTO GIULIA
CIPRIOTTO MARTINA
VAROTTO SILVIA
VILLANOVA SOPHIE
MESSI REBECCA
POLATO ILARIA
GUARINO ALESSIA
ION BEATRICE
CRAPAROTTA ALICE
BORTOLUZZI EMMA
ZANELLA GIULIA
CECCHINATO GIULIA
BONAMIGO SVEVA
AGOSTINI GLORIA
FASITTA MARIA TERESA
DI LORENZO MAYA
VISENTINI ANGELICA
PAGANI GIORGIA
MARANGON SVEVA
DE CASSAN ALICE
CALZA ANNALISA
MARCON MARIA

Serie

Anno

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Foglion. 1
10/11/2019

Cat.: Esordienti A F

Societa

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
PIAVE NUOTO

GABBIANO

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
STILELIBERO SSD

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
AMATORI NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
PADOVANUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
AMATORI NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
AMATORI NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

GABBIANO

GABBIANO

PADOVANUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
PADOVANUOTO

AMATORI NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
GABBIANO

AMATORI NUOTO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
PADOVANUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
STILELIBERO SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
PADOVANUOTO

Tempo

01:06.83
01:07.30
01:07.97
01:09.04
01:10.96
01:11.11
01:11.48
01:13.17
01:13.48
01:14.09
01:15.29
01:15.34
01:15.41
01:15.50
01:15.53
01:16.11
01:16.79
01:17.00
01:17.03
01:17.67
01:17.94
01:18.24
01:18.32
01:19.59
01:19.65
01:19.84
01:19.86
01:20.42
01:20.68
01:20.92
01:21.23
01:22.81
01:22.96
01:23.05
01:23.25
01:24.37
01:24.46
01:24.62
01:24.80
01:25.08
01:25.23
01:25.43
01:25.52
01:25.62
01:25.71
01:27.08
01:28.45
01:30.14
01:30.17
01:30.46
01:30.98
01:31.07

Pti

7.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
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11° Memorial "Elena Lago" Foglio n. 2
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

ANTONELLO CARLOTTA

10/11/2019

2008 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 01:34.91

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG


http://www.finveneto.org

